HOVERDS

MANUFACTURING &
FILLING ADHESIVES ,

STATIONERY, AND Collapsible Aluminum Tubes
ALUMINUM TUBES

Product Specification

SIZE ORIFICE

Shape Volume | Dimensions Thread Versions

M7
ml D1 L1 NOZZLE M9

15 19 88

Standard
1 9 ' ' (Membrane)

19 : : L_Jr

20

22 ) ) Ridged Shoulder

22

25

22

Open
(No Membrane)

25

25

30

30

Metal Nozzle

30

Head Office & Factory :10th Of Ramadan City, Zone A1 Part ixt www.hover-co.com
Tel & Fax.: (002) 0554 - 410415 Mobile : (002) 012 7575 7782 info@hover-co.com




